
2025 AIST-TMS John F. Elliott Lectureship 

 

Lecture schedule 

Place Date Contact person Email address Execution status 

Wuhan University of Science and 
Technology (WUST), Wuhan, China 

Aug. 22, 2025 Prof. Mingming Song smma987@163.com  Executed 

University of Science and Technology 
Beijing (USTB), Beijing, China 

Aug. 25, 2025 Prof. Runsheng Xu xurunsheng@ustb.edu.cn  Executed 

Pohang University of Science and 
Technology (POSTECH), Pohang, 
Korea 

Sept. 18, 2025 Prof. Younbae Kang ybkang@postech.ac.kr  Executed 

Hanyang University, Ansan, Korea Sept. 24, 2025 Prof. Joohyun Park basicity@hanyang.ac.kr  Executed 

Seoul University, Seoul, Korea Sept. 24, 2025 Prof. In-Ho Jung in-ho.jung@snu.ac.kr  Executed 

Kyushu University, Fukuoka, Japan Sept. 29, 2025 Prof. Ko-Ichiro Ohno ohno.ko-ichiro.084@m.kyushu-
u.ac.jp  

Executed 

Colorado School of Mines, Golden, 
CO, USA 

Oct. 29, 2025 Prof. Emmanuell de Moor edemoor@mines.edu Executed 

Carnegie Mellon, Pittsburgh, PA, USA Oct. 31, 2025 Prof. Chris Pistorius pcp@andrew.cmu.edu  Executed 

McMaster University, Hamilton, 
Canada 

Nov. 3, 2025 Prof. Leili Tafaghodi tafaghodi@mcmaster.ca  Executed 

Montanuniversität Leoben, Leoben, 
Austria 

Jan. 20, 2026 Prof. Susanne Michelic susanne.michelic@unileoben.ac.at Schedule 
confirme 
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Abo Akademi University, Turku, 
Finland  

Apr. 13, 2026 Prof. Henrik Saxen timo.fabritius@oulu.fi  Schedule 
confirmed 

Aalto University, Helsinki, Finland Apr. 14, 2026 Prof. Daniel Lindberg daniel.k.lindberg@aalto.fi , 
daniel.lindberg@abo.fi  

Confirmation 
pending 

University of Oulu, Oulu, Finland  Apr. 15, 2026 Prof. Timo Fabritius timo.fabritius@oulu.fi  Schedule 
confirmed 

Luleå University of Technology, Luleå, 
Sweden 

Apr. 17, 2026 Prof. Fredrik Engström fredrik.i.engstrom@ltu.se  Schedule 
confirmed 

Royal Institute of Technology, 
Stockholm, Sweden 

Apr. 20, 2026 Prof. Björn Glaser bjoerng@kth.se  Schedule 
confirmed 
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